
CAMPEONATO DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA DE CICLOMASTER 2006 
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL – 89 Inscritos. (Marcados Podio de la CV) 
 
      FECHA        : 28/05/2006 
      DISTANCIA    :  110  Kms    -    Promed.:40.732 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  28  1ºIVARS,Frederic    MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:02    
   2.-  54  2ºMINGUEZ,Miguel An MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:02 a          s 
   3.-  40  3ºDELICADO,Juan Car MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    02:42:04 a        2 s 
   4.-  10  MENCHON,Juan-Jose   MA-30 COLSUR           02:42:15 a       13 s 
   5.-  33  WILLS,Paul Simon    MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    02:42:35 a       33 s 
   6.-  68  RUBIO,Jose Diego    MA-30 GRUPO NANUK      02:42:35 a       33 s 
   7.-  83  MARIN,Jose          CS-A  AQUALIA          02:42:52 a       50 s 
   8.-   5  SEGURA,Fco.Antonio  MA-30 COLSUR           02:42:52 a       50 s 
   9.-  21  MOLINERO,Enrique    MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    02:42:52 a       50 s 
  10.-   9  SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manu MA-30 COLSUR           02:42:52 a       50 s 
  11.-  78  1ºSANCHEZ,Raul      CS-A  GRUPO NANUK      02:42:52 a       50 s 
  12.-  42  2ºLINERO,Jesus      CS-A  KONDY HIMARUM    02:42:52 a       50 s 
  13.-  77  CARRILLO,Jose Angel CS-A  BICI REHI        02:42:52 a       50 s 
  14.-  12  3ºSAEZ,Juan Pedro   CS-A  PACO LOPEZ CC    02:42:52 a       50 s 
  15.-  27  MORENO,Jose Manuel  CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:52 a       50 s 
  16.-  56  LIDON,Mariano       CS-A  TORREVIEJA CC    02:42:52 a       50 s 
  17.-  71  RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose  MA-30 DOLORES          02:42:52 a       50 s 
  18.-  55  BURGUERA,David      MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:52 a       50 s 
  19.-  44  FORT,Jesus          MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:52 a       50 s 
  20.-  22  BARBERA,Francisco V MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    02:42:52 a       50 s 
  21.-  46  SOLER,Jose          MA-30 ELCHE GALO       02:42:52 a       50 s 
  22.-   6  DIAZ,Jose Manuel    CS-A  COLSUR           02:42:52 a       50 s 
  23.-  72  SIMON,Juan Jose     CS-A  GRUPO NANUK      02:42:52 a       50 s 
  24.-  65  PRIMITIVO,Javier    CS-A  FORUM            02:42:52 a       50 s 
  25.-  17  SEGURA,Salvador     MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    02:43:43 a     1:41 m 
  26.-  60  CESPEDES,Ramon      MA-30 TORREVIEJA CC    02:43:43 a     1:41 m 
  27.-  34  VALLES,Juan Miguel  CS-A  SENABRE TEAM-GA  02:44:08 a     2:06 m 
  28.-  58  PINA,Cristobal      CS-A  FORD SARASQUE    02:44:23 a     2:21 m 
  29.-  24  CLIMENT,Diego       CS-A  LA FORCA         02:44:23 a     2:21 m 
  30.-  51  VOKES,Robert        MA-30 ELCHE GALO       02:44:37 a     2:35 m 
  31.-  84  JARA,Jose Diego     MA-30 AQUALIA          02:44:37 a     2:35 m 
  32.-   2  MORENO,Federico A.  MA-30 POLOP            02:44:37 a     2:35 m 
  33.-  47  BOIX,Jeronimo       MA-30 ELCHE GALO       02:44:56 a     2:54 m 
  34.-  76  ALARCON,Juan        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:44:56 a     2:54 m 
  35.-  59  CERVERA,Juan Antoni MA-30 FORD SARASQUE    02:44:56 a     2:54 m 
  36.-  30  SOLER,Vicente       MA-30 EL CAMPELLO      02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  37.-  82  LILLO,Alberto       CS-A  GEOSA            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  38.-  43  SERNA,Raul          MA-30 GURUGU COX       02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  39.-  52  DE VERA,Emilio Javi MA-30 POLOP            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  40.-  45  ESPINOS,Jaime       CS-A  ELCHE            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  41.-  67  PEREZ,David         CS-A  FORUM            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  42.-  74  AGUADO,Raul         CS-A  FORUM            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  43.-  85  HERRERO,Jose-Franci MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  44.-  69  ROBLES,David        CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  45.-  57  HERNANDEZ,Cristobal MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  46.-  35  ORDO¤EZ,Raul        CS-A  DENIA            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  47.-  29  FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo- MA-30 COLSUR           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  48.-  19  DUE¤AS,Alberto      CS-A  UNIVERSIDAD P    02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  49.-  70  LLINARES,Juan       CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  50.-  23  CALATAYUD,Sergio    CS-A  EL GUERRERO      02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  51.-  50  GARCIA,Ulises       CS-A  ELCHE GALO       02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  52.-  38  CAMPS,David         MA-30 POLOP            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  53.-  36  SANZ,Jose-Ignacio   MA-30 PICASENT         02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  54.-  11  TRIGUEROS,Adrian-Fc CS-A  COLSUR           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  55.-   4  PE¤ALVER,Antonio    MA-30 COLSUR           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  56.-  81  MARTINEZ,Roberto    CS-A  GEOSA            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 



  57.-   3  MAS,Fco.Ramon       MA-30 COLSUR           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  58.-  64  ARAUJO,Alberto      CS-A  FORUM            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  59.-  13  LOSA,Jose Maria     MA-30 PACO LOPEZ CC    02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  60.-  14  VIZCAINO,Juan-Diego CS-A  PACO LOPEZ CC    02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  61.-   8  SANCHEZ,Manuel      CS-A  COLSUR           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  62.-  61  GARCIA,Jose-Javier  MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  63.-   7  GOMEZ,Victor M.     MA-30 COLSUR           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  64.-  48  PASCUAL,Juan-Carlos CS-A  ELCHE GALO       02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  65.-  66  SALAVERT,Francisco  CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  66.-  53  SELLES,Fco. Javier  CS-A  POLOP            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  67.-  32  SOLER,Antonio       MA-30 POLOP            02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  68.-  20  MARTINEZ,Diego      MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  69.-  41  CALLADO,Vicente     MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  70.-  37  GOMEZ,Rafael        MA-30 LA FORCA         02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  71.-  75  FERNANDEZ,Juan Greg CS-A  BULLAS CC        02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  72.-  73  CASTA¤O,Andres      MA-30 MOTO 5           02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  73.-  49  GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac   MA-30 ELCHE GALO       02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  74.-  39  PIERNA,Carlos Eloy  MA-30 KONDY HIMARUM    02:45:05 a     3:03 m 
  75.-  18  BALLESTER,Juan Lore MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    02:45:42 a     3:40 m 
  76.-  26  MARTI,Emilio Fco.   MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:42 a     3:40 m 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  76  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     LA VALLDIGNA MA,LA VALLDIGNA     08:06:56 
      2.-     KONDY HIMARUM,IMARA KONDY E      08:07:31 
      3.-     COLSUR,COLSUR                    08:07:59 
      4.-     GRUPO NANUK,ILICITANA            08:08:19 
      5.-     UNIVERSIDAD P,UNIVERSIDAD P      08:10:49 
      6.-     ELCHE GALO,ELCHE                 08:12:25 
      7.-     FORUM,FORUM                      08:13:02 
      8.-     PACO LOPEZ CC,PACO LOPEZ CC      08:13:02 
      9.-     SENABRE TEAM-GA,POLOP            08:13:50 
 
      CLASIFICACION  CICLODEPORTISTAS - A                
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   83   MARIN,Jose            CS-A     AQUALIA          02:42:52 
    2.-   78   SANCHEZ,Raul          CS-A     GRUPO NANUK      02:42:52 
    3.-   42   LINERO,Jesus          CS-A     KONDY HIMARUM    02:42:52 
    4.-   77   CARRILLO,Jose Angel   CS-A     BICI REHI        02:42:52 
    5.-   12   SAEZ,Juan Pedro       CS-A     PACO LOPEZ CC    02:42:52 
    6.-   27   MORENO,Jose Manuel    CS-A     LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:52 
    7.-   56   LIDON,Mariano         CS-A     TORREVIEJA CC    02:42:52 
    8.-    6   DIAZ,Jose Manuel      CS-A     COLSUR           02:42:52 
    9.-   72   SIMON,Juan Jose       CS-A     GRUPO NANUK      02:42:52 
   10.-   65   PRIMITIVO,Javier      CS-A     FORUM            02:42:52 
   11.-   34   VALLES,Juan Miguel    CS-A     SENABRE TEAM-GA  02:44:08 
   12.-   58   PINA,Cristobal        CS-A     FORD SARASQUE    02:44:23 
   13.-   24   CLIMENT,Diego         CS-A     LA FORCA         02:44:23 
   14.-   82   LILLO,Alberto         CS-A     GEOSA            02:45:05 
   15.-   45   ESPINOS,Jaime         CS-A     ELCHE            02:45:05 
   16.-   67   PEREZ,David           CS-A     FORUM            02:45:05 
   17.-   74   AGUADO,Raul           CS-A     FORUM            02:45:05 
   18.-   69   ROBLES,David          CS-A     LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 
   19.-   35   ORDO¤EZ,Raul          CS-A     DENIA            02:45:05 
   20.-   19   DUE¤AS,Alberto        CS-A     UNIVERSIDAD P    02:45:05 
   21.-   70   LLINARES,Juan         CS-A     LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 
   22.-   23   CALATAYUD,Sergio      CS-A     EL GUERRERO      02:45:05 
   23.-   50   GARCIA,Ulises         CS-A     ELCHE GALO       02:45:05 
   24.-   11   TRIGUEROS,Adrian-Fco. CS-A     COLSUR           02:45:05 
   25.-   81   MARTINEZ,Roberto      CS-A     GEOSA            02:45:05 
   26.-   64   ARAUJO,Alberto        CS-A     FORUM            02:45:05 
   27.-   14   VIZCAINO,Juan-Diego   CS-A     PACO LOPEZ CC    02:45:05 



   28.-    8   SANCHEZ,Manuel        CS-A     COLSUR           02:45:05 
   29.-   48   PASCUAL,Juan-Carlos   CS-A     ELCHE GALO       02:45:05 
   30.-   66   SALAVERT,Francisco    CS-A     LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 
   31.-   53   SELLES,Fco. Javier    CS-A     POLOP            02:45:05 
   32.-   75   FERNANDEZ,Juan Gregor CS-A     BULLAS CC        02:45:05 
 
      CLASIFICACION  MASTERS - 30                        
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   28   IVARS,Frederic        MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:02 
    2.-   54   MINGUEZ,Miguel Angel  MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:02 
    3.-   40   DELICADO,Juan Carlos  MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    02:42:04 
    4.-   10   MENCHON,Juan-Jose     MA-30    COLSUR           02:42:15 
    5.-   33   WILLS,Paul Simon      MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    02:42:35 
    6.-   68   RUBIO,Jose Diego      MA-30    GRUPO NANUK      02:42:35 
    7.-    5   SEGURA,Fco.Antonio    MA-30    COLSUR           02:42:52 
    8.-   21   MOLINERO,Enrique      MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    02:42:52 
    9.-    9   SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manuel MA-30    COLSUR           02:42:52 
   10.-   71   RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose    MA-30    DOLORES          02:42:52 
   11.-   55   BURGUERA,David        MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:52 
   12.-   44   FORT,Jesus            MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:42:52 
   13.-   22   BARBERA,Francisco Vt  MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    02:42:52 
   14.-   46   SOLER,Jose            MA-30    ELCHE GALO       02:42:52 
   15.-   17   SEGURA,Salvador       MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    02:43:43 
   16.-   60   CESPEDES,Ramon        MA-30    TORREVIEJA CC    02:43:43 
   17.-   51   VOKES,Robert          MA-30    ELCHE GALO       02:44:37 
   18.-   84   JARA,Jose Diego       MA-30    AQUALIA          02:44:37 
   19.-    2   MORENO,Federico A.    MA-30    POLOP            02:44:37 
   20.-   47   BOIX,Jeronimo         MA-30    ELCHE GALO       02:44:56 
   21.-   76   ALARCON,Juan          MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:44:56 
   22.-   59   CERVERA,Juan Antonio  MA-30    FORD SARASQUE    02:44:56 
   23.-   30   SOLER,Vicente         MA-30    EL CAMPELLO      02:45:05 
   24.-   43   SERNA,Raul            MA-30    GURUGU COX       02:45:05 
   25.-   52   DE VERA,Emilio Javie  MA-30    POLOP            02:45:05 
   26.-   85   HERRERO,Jose-Francis  MA-30    GRUPETA RIBERA   02:45:05 
   27.-   57   HERNANDEZ,Cristobal   MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:05 
   28.-   29   FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo-Je MA-30    COLSUR           02:45:05 
   29.-   38   CAMPS,David           MA-30    POLOP            02:45:05 
   30.-   36   SANZ,Jose-Ignacio     MA-30    PICASENT         02:45:05 
   31.-    4   PE¤ALVER,Antonio      MA-30    COLSUR           02:45:05 
   32.-    3   MAS,Fco.Ramon         MA-30    COLSUR           02:45:05 
   33.-   13   LOSA,Jose Maria       MA-30    PACO LOPEZ CC    02:45:05 
   34.-   61   GARCIA,Jose-Javier    MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:45:05 
   35.-    7   GOMEZ,Victor M.       MA-30    COLSUR           02:45:05 
   36.-   32   SOLER,Antonio         MA-30    POLOP            02:45:05 
   37.-   20   MARTINEZ,Diego        MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    02:45:05 
   38.-   41   CALLADO,Vicente       MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    02:45:05 
   39.-   37   GOMEZ,Rafael          MA-30    LA FORCA         02:45:05 
   40.-   73   CASTA¤O,Andres        MA-30    MOTO 5           02:45:05 
   41.-   49   GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac     MA-30    ELCHE GALO       02:45:05 
   42.-   39   PIERNA,Carlos Eloy    MA-30    KONDY HIMARUM    02:45:05 
   43.-   18   BALLESTER,Juan Lorenz MA-30    UNIVERSIDAD P    02:45:42 
   44.-   26   MARTI,Emilio Fco.     MA-30    LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:45:42 


